

Christmas Treats Gift Box

Includes: Selfridges Selection Festive Christmas Morning ground coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Festive Rose and Lemon Turkish Delight 250g, Selfridges Selection Vegan chocolate fruit and nut fudge 200g, Selfridges Selection Italian chocolate orange cantucci 180g, Selfridges Selection Christmas Spiced Tea 37.5g, small gift box

Selfridges Selection Festive Christmas Morning ground coffee 250g**Ingredients**

Arabica Coffee

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Ethiopia

Selfridges Selection Festive Rose and Lemon Turkish Delight 250g**Ingredients**

Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Flavourings: Rose, Lemon, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Food Colouring: Saffron, Anthocyanins

May contain

Nuts (Pistachio, Almond, Hazelnut, Walnut)

Product Claims – Suitable For

Gluten Free

Kosher

Vegans

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1600/382

Fat (g) 0.9

of which Saturates (g) 0.6

Carbohydrate (g) 90.0

of which Sugars (g) 72.0

Fibre (g) 0.5

Protein (g) 1.5

Salt (g) 0.00

Typical Values Per Portion (40g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 640/153

Fat (g) 0.4

of which Saturates (g) 0.23

Carbohydrate (g) 6.0

of which Sugars (g) 29.0

Fibre (g) 0.3

Protein (g) 0.6

Salt (g) 0.00

Contains 6 portions

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, consume within 2 weeks

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection vegan chocolate fruit and nut fudge 200g

Ingredients

White sugar(48.4%), golden syrup(17.6%), water(7.9%), **oat** drink (water, gluten-free **oats**) (**oats**)(7.0%), vegan spread (refined coconut oil, **soya** drink, light olive oil, salt, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin)(**soya**)(4.4%), dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter)(4.2%), cocoa powder alkalised (cocoa powder, acidity regulator: potassium carbonate; acid: citric acid)(2.6%), **walnuts (nuts)**(2.6%), raisins(2.6%), cocoa butter(1.8%), emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**)(0.5%), salt(0.4%)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Milk

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(72) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1513.0000 per 100g / 378.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 358.0000 per 100g / 90.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 9.9000 per 100g / 2.5000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.4000 per 100g / 1.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 66.0000 per 100g / 16.5000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 64.6000 per 100g / 16.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.5000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.5000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .5200 per 100g / .1300 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Italian chocolate orange cantucci 180g**Ingredients**

Dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring)(**Soy**), Candied orange peel (orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, concentrated lemon juice), Wheat Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), Brown Sugar, Egg(**Egg**), Egg White(**Egg**), Butter (**Milk**), Sea Salt, Ammonium hydrogen carbonate, Baking powder (disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate, wheat starch)(**Wheat**), Natural orange flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 1467.0000 per 100g / 323.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 351.0000 per 100g / 77.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 8.1000 per 100g / 1.8000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.5000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 65.0000 per 100g / 14.3000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.0000 per 100g / 8.4000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.9000 per 100g / .6000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 6.2000 per 100g / 1.4000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .3000 per 100g / .0660 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Christmas Spiced Tea 37.5g

Ingredients

Black Tea (Tregothnan), Black Tea (Assamica), Manuka Leaves, Cinnamon, Ginger, Orange Rind –
Clementine

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g
Energy - kJ .0000 per 100g
Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g
Fat (g) .0000 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g
Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g
Protein (g) .0000 per 100g
Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Brew with freshly boiled water for 3-4 minutes

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up-to-date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.